
GRC NSW September 7 2008 Show Results  

Class 1 Baby Puppy Dog 5/0  

1. AMBERMIST OPTIMUM DESIGN (AI) Buffalo Kennels 
2. IKENTRIEVE BEHIND ENEMY LINES B Kent 
3. EUROGOLD EYE WITNESS K Connell  

Class 2 Minor Puppy Dog 2/0  

1. COOMBEHILL PRINCE YODAH D McKittrick 
2. GOLDFLEECE LION IN WINTER E E Smith  

Class 3 Puppy Dog 9/3  

1. GILTEDGE UP UP N AWAY S Stephens 
2. HAYDENGOLD POWER OF ONE L List 
3. BURRAGUNDY BRACE YOURSELF S Stephens 
4. LARBELLAH TEAM LEADER K Handley & D Petterwood  

Class 4 Junior Dog 7/0  

1. YELLOWFETCH WHAT U WANT T Saunders & R Yoshino 
2. ASHIYA TO GOOD TO BE TRUE Ashiya Kennels 
3. ALNCLAIR ANZAC EDWARD W &S McGrath  

Class 5 Intermediate Dog 13/1  

1. FANTANGO BACKSTAGE PASS J Dulke 
2. JAPORIK REIGNMANN T Saunders & R Yoshino 
3. SINDERBY PHEONIX B & M Hanley 
4. YELLOWFETCH WHAT U TALKN BOUT S Lynch 
5. JAPORIK SILVER MIST T Saunders & R Yoshino  

Class 10 Australian Bred Dog 15/2  

1. CH DOBRO SAMUARI GUY L Molnar 
2. CH FANTANGO FIRST KNIGHT R Temple 
3. CH YELLOWFETCH WHAT THE (AI) K Lynch 
4. JONESH CHARLEMAGNE (AI) CD T Saunders & R Yoshino 
5. PALMGOLD OBI ECHO J & L Pike  

Class 11 Open Dog 10/1  

1. CH FETCHNPOINT KNEE JERKER S Stephens 
2. NZ CH GLENTREVE HEAVENS ABOVE  
AT GOLDRIVER (Imp NZ) J Dulke & P Middleton 
3. DOBRO DIAMOND EDGE (AI) L Molnar 
4. JONESH RITZ CARLTON (AI) C & L Jones  



Class 12 Veteran Dog 8/0  

1. CH GILTEDGE HEMINGWAY S & K Handley 
2. CH XANTHOS FLETCHER  
CHRISTIAN JW (Imp UK L Molnar 
3. GR CH & NZ CH WINTERLEA  
SON OF A KIWI ET (Imp NZ) M Rennie  

Class 1A Baby Puppy Bitch 11/1  

1. AMBERMIST OO LA LA (AI) L Molnar 
2. ASHIYA SHARED WISHES Ashiya Kennels 
3. GOLDBRIOR HOT MOCHA CHINO S & L Neill 
4. EUROGOLD EYE CATCHER K Connell  

Class 2A Minor Puppy Bitch 7/2  

1. FETCHNPOINT KNEES N TOES S Stephens 
2. BUFFALO STENBURYS QUEEN Buffalo Kennels 
3. GOLDBRIOR GOT THE LOOK I & L Olsen  

Class 3A Puppy Bitch 10/2  

1. MONTEGO EYE CANDY R Easton 
2. YELLOWFETCH SHININ LIGHT C & K Lynch & S Stephens 
3. DOBRO DELLALUNA L Molnar 
4. BOZGOLD HOT GOSSIP J Boston & R Upsall  

Class 4A Junior Bitch 9/1  

1. GOLDFLEECE SUCH IS LIFE P Denholm 
2. GILTEDGE POETIC STYLE S & K Handley 
3. ASHIYA DANCING QUEEN Ashiya Kennels 
4. GOLDBRIOR FIRE ROSE I & L Olsen  

Class 5A Intermediate Bitch 15/4  

1. BOZGOLD WALTZING MATILDA R Upsall 
2. NARAGOLD HILL OF GRACE (AI) L List 
3. GOLDENKIWI BLACK MAGIC (Imp NZ) D McKittrick 
4. JAPORIK TIME TO DANCE T Saunders & R Yoshino  

Class 10A Australian Bred Bitch 15/2  

1. DOBRO FIRE CRYSTAL L Molnar 
2. GR CH YELLOWFETCH WHATZ IT TO U S Stephens 
3. DOBRO FLYING HIGHER R Temple & L Molnar 
4. GOLDFLEECE I GOT YOUBABE E Smith & M Rennie 
5. HOBSONVALE NEILLA J Dixon 



Class 11A Open Bitch 8/1  

1. CH DOBRO DIAMOND MAGIC L Molnar 
2. CH YELLOWFETCH WHAT NOW (AI) K Lynch 
3. CH GILTEDGE ANGEL DUST D Petterwood  

Class 12A Veteran Bitch 8/2  

1. CH STENBURY SEA FANTASY CDX (Imp Swd) Buffalo Kennels 
2. CH JONESH JANE EYRE C & L Jones 
3. CH GOLDFLEECE PIE INTHE SKY E Smith 

General Specials Results  
BEST IN SHOW: CH DOBRO DIAMOND MAGIC 
RUNNER UP BEST IN SHOW: CH FETCHNPOINT KNEE JERKER 

BABY PUPPY IN SHOW: AMBERMIST OPTIMUM DESIGN (AI) 
OPPOSITE: AMBERMIST OO LA LA (AI) 
MINOR PUPPY IN SHOW: FETCHNPOINT KNEES N TOES 
OPPOSITE: COOMBEHILL PRINCE YODAH 
PUPPY IN SHOW: GILTEDGE UP UP N AWAY 
OPPOSITE: MONTEGO EYE CANDY 
JUNIOR IN SHOW: GOLDFLEECE SUCH IS LIFE 
OPPOSITE: YELLOWFETCH WHAT U WANT 
INTERMEDIATE IN SHOW: CH BOZGOLD WALTZING MATILDA 
OPPOSITE: FANTANGO BACKSTAGE PASS 
AUSTRALIAN BRED IN SHOW: CH DOBRO SAMUARI GUY 
OPPOSITE: DOBRO FIRE CRYSTAL 
  

  

  


